Tyres and Wheels List Tal-Ko Racing Ltd JAN 2010
Part No MAXXIS TKM TYRES Price Vat Total £
MDGNAS SET of DRY Maxxis NEW AGE GREEN LABEL F/TKM TYRES ** 105.63 18.49 124.12
MDGNAF FRONT DRY Maxxis NEW AGE GREEN LABEL F/TKM TYRE * 25.72 4.50 30.22
MDGNAR REAR DRY Maxxis NEW AGE GREEN LABEL F/ TKM TYRE * 31.90 5.58 37.48
MDRS SET of DRY Maxxis ( RED LABEL) F/TKM 4 Stroke SENIOR TYRES ** 121.94 21.34 143.28
MDRF FRONT DRY Maxxis ( RED LABEL) F/TKM 4 Stroke SENIOR TYRE * 29.74 5.20 34.94
MDRR REAR DRY Maxxis ( RED LABEL) F/TKM 4 Stroke SENIOR TYRE * 36.84 6.45 43.29
MWRS SET of WET Maxxis ( RED LABEL ) FORMULA TKM TYRES ** 119.54 20.92 140.46
MWRF FRONT WET Maxxis ( RED LABEL ) FORMULA TKM TYRE * 31.34 5.48 36.82
MWRR REAR WET Maxxis ( RED LABEL ) FORMULA TKM TYRE * 34.80 6.09 40.89
Part No MAXXIS TYRES NON MSA / HOBBY Price Vat Total £
MDGS SET of DRY Maxxis ( SLC GREEN LABEL ) F/TKM TYRES * 90.00 15.75 105.75
MDGF FRONT DRY Maxxis ( SLC GREEN LABEL ) F/TKM TYRE * 22.00 3.85 25.85
MDGR REAR DRY Maxxis ( SLC GREEN LABEL ) F/ TKM TYRE * 27.00 4.73 31.73
Part No HISTORIC VINTAGE TYRES & INNER TUBERS Price Vat Total £
MDVS SET of DRY MAXXIS (Cheng Shin) VINTAGE TYRES for Historic Karts * 67.00 11.73 78.73
MDVF FRONT DRY Maxxis VINTAGE TYRE SIZE: 3.40 / 3.00 - 5 * 17.00 2.98 19.98
MDVR REAR DRY Maxxis VINTAGE TYRE SIZE: 4.10 / 3.50 - 5 * 18.00 3.15 21.15
MITS SET of 4 MAXXIS (Cheng Shin) INNER TUBES for VINTAGE TYRES * 22.00 3.85 25.85
MITF FRONT INNER TUBE for 3.40 / 3.00 - 5 TYRES * 6.00 1.05 7.05
MITR REAR INNER TUBE for 4.10 / 3.50 - 5 TYRES * 6.00 1.05 7.05
Part No WHEELS SETS ALUMINIUM (NO FRONT HUB) Price Vat Total £
KWS130160W WHEEL SET ALLY for WET 130mm Front Offset & 160mm Rear N 68.90 12.06 80.96
KWS130180W WHEEL SET ALLY for WET 130mm Front Offset & 180mm Rear N 68.90 12.06 80.96
KWS130210D WHEEL SET ALLY for DRY 130mm Front Offset & 210mm Rear N 68.90 12.06 80.96
KWF130 FRONT WHEEL ALLY 130mm Offset Incs: 17mm Bearings + Valve N 21.73 3.80 25.53
KWR140 REAR WHEEL ALLY 140mm Wide Incs: Valve N 17.97 3.14 21.11
KWR160 REAR WHEEL ALLY 160mm Wide Incs: Valve N 22.21 3.89 26.10
KWR180 REAR WHEEL ALLY 180mm Wide Incs: Valve N 22.21 3.89 26.10
KWR210DM REAR WHEEL ALLY 210mm Wide Incs: Valve N 22.21 3.89 26.10
Part No WHEELS SETS ALUMINIUM (For 40mm Dia FRONT HUB) Price Vat Total £
KWS130H40160W WHEEL SET ALLY for WET 130mm Front for Hubs & 160mm Rear N 64.66 11.32 75.98
KWS130H40180W WHEEL SET ALLY for WET 130mm Front for Hubs & 180mm Rear N 64.66 11.32 75.98
KWS130H40210D WHEEL SET ALLY for DRY 130mm Front for Hubs & 210mm Rear N 66.25 11.59 77.84
KWF130H40 FRONT WHEEL ALLY 130mm Wide for 40mm Hub Incs: Valve N 17.97 3.14 21.11
Part No DOUGLAS WHEELS SETS MAGNESIUM (For 40mm Dia FRONT HUB) Price Vat Total £
KWS130H40210DM WHEEL SET MAG for DRY 130mm Front for Hubs & 210mm Rear N 135.00 23.63 158.63
KWF130H40DM FRONT WHEEL MAG for DRY 130mm Wide for 40 mm Hubs N 30.00 5.25 35.25
KWR210DM REAR WHEEL MAG for DRY 210mm Wide N 40.00 7.00 47.00
Part No CRG WHEELS SETS (FOR 55mm Dia FRONT HUB) Price Vat Total £
AFS.01559 CRG WHEEL SET MAG for DRY 130mm Front for Hubs & 210mm Rear ** 145.00 25.38 170.38
AFS.01695 CRG WHEEL SET MAG for WET 130mm Front for Hubs & 180mm Rear ** 145.00 25.38 170.38
KWS130H50210D WHEEL SET ALLY 130mm Front for 55mm Hubs & 210mm Rear N 66.25 11.59 77.84
KWF130H55 FRONT WHEEL ALLY 130mm Wide for 55mm Hub Incs: Valve N 17.97 3.14 21.11
Part No MISC Price Vat Total £
KWFFSET SET OF 4 FLUSH FIT VALVES INC ADAPTOR N 12.00 2.10 14.10
KWTV TYRE VALVES (Short or Long) ** 1.50 0.26 1.76
KWLW LEAD BALANCE WEIGHTS PER STRIP N 1.95 0.34 2.29
TLTV TOOL LEVER for FITTING VALVES N 8.43 1.48 9.91
TUTV TOOL for REMOVAL & FITTING of Valve INTERNAL N 3.95 0.69 4.64
TTBB TOOL for TYRE BEAD BREAKING to AID TYRE REMOVAL N 25.44 4.45 29.89
KWBEAR171035 BEARING for Front Wheel or Hub 17mm I/D x 10mm x 35mm ** 1.80 0.32 2.12
KWBEAR25942 BEARING for Front Wheel or Hub 25mm I/D x 9mm x 42mm ** 2.50 0.44 2.94
Tel: 01767 682020 E mail: info@tal-ko.com Fax: 01767 691622